
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

17 

39 

240 

1 

619 

303 

20 

07 

15 

117 

246 

Name 

Tage Evanson 

Cable Rosenberg 

Cameron Lane 

tom stober 

Bryce Moore 

Michael Glancy 

Josh Wiseman 

Bill Lawrence 

Chris Marini 

Joe Terrell 

Brett Lengel 

Class 

TT2 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:08.645 

1:08.966 

1:10.926 

1:12.174 

1:13.515 

1:14.121 

1:14.337 

1:17.534 

1:19.358 

1:22.359 

1:21.849 

Diff 

0.321 

2.281 

3.529 

4.870 

5.476 

5.692 

8.889 

10.713 

13.714 

Gap 

0.321 

1.960 

1.248 

1.341 

0.606 

0.216 

3.197 

1.824 

3.001 

Best Speed 

83.386 

82.997 

80.704 

79.308 

77.862 

77.225 

77.001 

73.826 

72.129 

69.501 

69.934 

In Lap 

2 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

5 

2 

6 

1 

2nd Best 

1:09.291 

1:09.201 

1:10.979 

1:12.545 

1:13.618 

1:14.445 

1:15.672 

1:17.562 

1:20.301 

1:22.617 

1:22.154 

2nd Lap 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

3 

4 

3 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

Dodge Viper 

Mazda RX8 

Bmw M3 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet zo6 

Nissan 370Z 

Member 

127807 

161100 

140844 

227617 

227020 

178237 

208432 

201522 

132440 

127326 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/2/2022 11:41:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - RADFORD 1B + Looper 2 April 20 

Time Trial 

Time Trial Big Bore Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:28:42 

Radford 1B + Looper 1.590 miles 

4/2/2022 11:25 AM 


